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Other committees may convene in the near future 

South Centra l  Iowa Workforce Area
Local  Workforce Development  Board 

Program Year  2023 Meet ings 

Unt i l  fu r ther  no t ice ,  a l l  meet ings  w i l l  be  conducted  v ia  Zoom a t  th is  l ink .
The regu lar ly  schedu led  meet ings  o f  the  South  Cent ra l  Iowa Work force  Area are  l i s ted  be low.  

Other  meet ing  da tes  w i l l  be  schedu led  on  an  as  needed bas is .  
A l l  meet ing  da tes  are  sub jec t  to  change.

South Central Iowa Workforce Area 
Local Workforce Development Board
Thursday, July 20, 2023 - 4:00 p.m.   
Thursday, October 19, 2023 - 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 18, 2024 - 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, April 18, 2024 - 4:00 p.m. 
 

South Central Iowa Workforce Area 
Chief Elected Officials
Thursday, August 10, 2023 - 2:30 p.m.
Thursday, November 2, 2023 - 2:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 1, 2024 - 2:30 p.m.
Thursday, May 2, 2024 - 2:30 p.m.

Executive Committee  (2nd Tuesday)           
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 - 1:30 p.m.   
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 - 1:30 p.m.       
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 - 1:30 p.m.     
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 - 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 - 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 13, 2024 - 1:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 - 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 - 1:30 p.m.

Finance Committee (3rd Tuesday)
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 - 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 - 11:00 a.m.  
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 - 11:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 - 11:00 a.m. 

Operations Committee (3rd Wednesday) 
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 - 2:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 - 2:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 - 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday,February 21, 2024 - 2:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 - 2:00 p.m.  
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 - 2:00 p.m. 

Youth Committee (2nd Thursday)
Thursday, September 14, 2023 - 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, November 9, 2023 - 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, January 11, 2024 - 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 14, 2024 - 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 9, 2024 - 11:00 a.m.

Disability Access Committee (1st Wednesday)
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 - 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 - 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 - 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 - 10:00 a.m.

https://zoom.us/j/6418143563

